VALUE STRIP RETROFIT
COMMERCIAL
407-478-3759
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	Retail Applications
•	Warehouses
•	Schools

LED System data based on VSR4-23WLED-U-40-FRAL, VSR4-32WLED-U-40-FRAL, VSR4-46WLED-U-40-FRAL,  VSR8-46WLED-U-40-FRAL, VSR8-65WLED-U-40-FRAL, &
VSR8-90WLED-U-40-FRAL.  LED Lumen maintenance estimates based on TM-21 projections for the light source at 25˚C ambient.
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Watts Driver Color Options
VSR4 Slim Strip 4ft   23WLED    U 120-277V Driver 40 FRAL Frosted Acrylic Lens (Standard)
  32WLED 50 FIOS* On/Off Occupancy Sensor (plug & play)
  46WLED BDxx* Preset Bi-level Dim Sensor (xx = % ie. 20, 30) (plug & play)
USBD* User Select Bi-level Dim Occ. Sensor (plug & play)
VSR8 Slim Strip 8ft   46WLED ILBCP07** 7W LED Field Installed Battery Backup
  65WLED ILBCP10** 10W LED Field Installed Battery Backup
  90WLED ILBCP12** 12W LED Field Installed Battery Backup
SD347 347V Step Down Transformer
SD480 480V Step Down Transformer
*Field Installed end mounted sensor to existing strip housing
**Prewired uninstalled
® Universal Abjustable Mounting Brackets
to Retrofit Strip 4.3" to 5.25" Wide
VALUE STRIP RETROFIT
COMMERCIAL
LINE DRAWINGS
48.4”
5.76”
2.
36
”
Existing Housing
96.7”
2.
36
”
5.76”
Existing Housing
VSR4:
VSR8:
48.4”
5.76”
2.
36
”
Existing Housing
VALUE STRIP RETROFIT
COMMERCIAL
PHOTOMETRIC REPORTS
Photometric values based upon tests performed in compliance with LM-79. IES files can be downloaded at www.ilp-inc.com.
VSR4-23WLED-U-40-FRAL
SUMMARY DATA
HEMISPHERES TESTED: BOTH
EFFICIENCY (Total): 100.0 %
EFFICIENCY (Downlight): 91.6%
EFFICIENCY (Uplight): 8.4%
CIE CLASSIFICATION: DIRECT
LUMENS/LAMP: 2969.031
INPUT WATTS: 22.9
PLANE AND CONE DIAGRAM
 30
 40
 50
 60
 70
 80
 90
 100  110
200
400
600
800
CANDELA PLOT
 10  20
Totally Asymmetric  Solid: 180-0 Degrees  Dashed: 270-90 Degrees
VSR4-32WLED-U-40-FRAL
SUMMARY DATA
HEMISPHERES TESTED: BOTH
EFFICIENCY (Total): 100.0 %